VOTE: 00
2017/08/165
17:29:26

DATE:
TIME:

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

30 '
’-Pfrg’\, Eroused
2~ 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

11 11
12 12
1313
14 14
15 15
15 16
18 18
19 19
a0 20
21 21
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23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
2 29
30 38
31 31
3217
CHO 10

Mr
M
Mr
My
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
M
Ms
Ms

Mr

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Jchnson
Clark J. Pettersen

John Dietsz

Craig Braunschweigqg
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Richard M. Flint

David J. Mcore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J.. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

fose

YES
YES

Ye:

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 0000C
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 17:36:27

MOTION: mOVE THE APPT to follow PACE ordinance 9-2Q17

PROPOSED: kriegl
SECONDED: von asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .15 o
ABSENT S t.b(,(/%%/(/‘q
NO ;15

TOTAL ; _&61?5\

Lo UHE W JOUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

11 Mr Wally Czuprynke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
1 4 Mr Nathan Jshnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen NG
g & Mr John Dietz YES
B 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NG
g 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki NG
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint W

12 12 Mr Pavid J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle Y

i

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 M8 Andrea Lombard YES .
. &d 0 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian I.. Peper 8O
-6 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 3% Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger KO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE:
DATE:
TIME:

0000
2017/08/15
17:59:05

Wwb

MOTION: Dennis Polivka, Sauk County Rep. On The Board 0f The P.A.C.E. Commission.

PROPOSED: Braunschweig
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS :.

LES

L2
s %M%CQ\
25 B

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARRD DELEGATE INFORMATION

ABSENT
NO
TOTLL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 )
7 7
8 8
E 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
Th 15
16 16
18 18
18 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 265
2 26
27 27
8 28
23 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

M
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
M
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mg
M
My
Mx
Ms
Ms
My
Ms
M1
Mr
Mr
M1
M
Mr
Mi

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietsz

Craig Braunschweiqg
John M. Beitrich
Tommy Lee Bychingki
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J, Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
aAndrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Petersocn
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES &
ostat I\ -
YRS
YES
YRS
YES
YES

YES
YES

2%1;%{&«&7){5i£14}§1;é£

YES

YES v
Alpsan.
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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VOTE . 2742017
DATE: 2017/08/18
TIME: 192:28:54

MOTION: Motion to Postpone Approving The Expenditure Of Additional Funds Required To Com
lete The Highway Dept. BEgquipmeni Storage Building.

FROPOSED: vedro
SOTGHTED: hovde

VOTE TOTALS :

YES . 14 ‘ )

ABSENT .o | ; P(\O%{/V\_& J B(,(/ué,{,co-
. 16

NO :
TOTAL . 2|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
9 5 Mr Clavk J. Pettersen NO
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
2 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES GQ
12 12 Mr David J. Moore P(\wa\:&“’ Eﬂ)u,%/(, .
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Mes Judy Ashford MO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
L2 i Mg Jean B, Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Petersgson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews No
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
T 29 My William F, Wenzel YES
30 3% Ms Denna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CEC 10 Mr Mariy XKrueger NO
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VOTE :
DATE:
TIME:

076-2017
2017/08/15
15:49:37

Qﬁ@@mb

MOTTON: REpproving The Expenditure Of Additional Funds Required To Complete The Highway D
pr. Baguipment Storage Building.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

TS
ABSEN
NO
TOTAL

T

-, Beuscd

34

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
DELEGATE INFORMATION

MIC CARD
1 1
2 Z
3 3
4 4
5 5
& 6
7 7
8 8
g 9

11 11
120132
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
og g
25026
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 1

Mr
Mr
Mr
My
Mx
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mry
Mr
M
Ms
Mg
M1
M
Mx
Mg
Ms
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Clark J. Pettersen
John Dietz

Cralg Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Richard M. Flint

David J. Moore

Kristin K. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
NO
YES
KO
YES
NO
YES

YRS
KO

NO

YES
YES
NG

YES
NC

YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES




VOPE . 077-2017,078-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 20:51:25
MOTION: Motion To Approve All Consent Agendas.

PROPCSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

XEEEN‘T j—g' ) B(CLLS{CQ
NO .o/ '

TOTAL : })’25 \

THE TWDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

O JARD DELBGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mxr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathar Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
& G Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1 11

et
L8]
—
b
=
I

Mr Richard M. Flint 5
David J. Moore /bkj’ ?;jq;LL .
YES /

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard ' YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashfoxrd YES
I uh Mr CThuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenrzel YES
30 30 Ms Ponna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty XKrueger YES




VOTE: 005-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 21:48:52

MOTION: Creating Sauk County Code Ch. 44, Titled Property Assessed Clean Energy (PACE} F
ranacing, Approving The Commission Agreement, And Directing Appt. 0f A County Beoard Superviscor
5 The Board Of The PACE Commission.

PRCPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YES :29 _ S/CéQ
ABSENT Y E)C(‘/u,

RO : 1

TOTAL ;3 5 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCRMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES 5 6&
12 12 Mr David J. Moore P’(smﬂ/\:ﬁ' WE{C
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle YES s
14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

re Te My Hooblb VYon Asten YES

L@ LE Ms Andrea Lombard NO

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehiing YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Pacsed

VOTE: 079-2017

DATE: 2017/08/15

TIME: 21:58:07

MCTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of Replacement VM Servers.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

= 25[3
ABSENT ,g’ Y E,’S(CMQLCJ]

NO :
TOTAL : ’g&?)\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl jeg
3 3 Mr Tim Meister B3
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietg YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
& 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YRS
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore . -Q ﬁ( CQ
12 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle Y{E\éw J ST
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
- v M oaohn Mlller YES
18 12 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Denna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 310 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 080-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 22:16:04

MOTION: Authorizing Contract Addendum With Jewell & Associates To Provide Management For
The Construction Of The Prairie Du Sac/Sauk City Unit Of The Great Sauk State Trail.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

T Brouded

ABSENT
NO 1
TOTAL 30
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DPELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnscon YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES . A
12 12 Mr David J. Moore WSCM:K*/ ’E)&(}L'\,%C& .
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
1401 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES 3
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES '
24 24 Mr bDavid A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES |
27 27 WMr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
17 17 Me Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES



VOTE :

081-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 22:21:32

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of An Electronic Medical Record System For The Jail.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

e - Bused
ABSENT T USte

NO P

TOTAL 30 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynkc

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson

My Clark J. Pettersen
My John Dietz

Mr Craiyg Braunschweig

~1 G W N
=l U o WD

3 85 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 117 My Richard M. Flint

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 Mr John Millerxr

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Mz Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson

Z7 27 Mr Andy Andrews

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

o, Buassed
Alotund EXOU
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




lovsaed

VOTE: 082-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 22:24:52

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of Four Energy Efficient Boilers, Two Indirect Water He
itters, And Update Of Building Management Controls AL The Sauk County Huber Center.

PRIOPCSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

YES :
ABSENT : f;ﬂLC)bLgr(,ﬁf
NO :
TOTAL A‘O 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnscn YES
i) 5 My Clavk J. Pettersen YES
S & Mr Jchn Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES ) Jz
12 12 Mr David J. Moore Pﬂg%{b\j}‘Eﬁ(LLL%ﬂ: )
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Ragle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 My Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YRS
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
&% 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Denna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger VES




Povacel

VOTE: 083-2017
DATE: 2017/08/15
TIME: 22:30:00

MOTION: Authorizing The ADRC To Apply For State Funding To Assist With Space Remcdel And
Relocate.

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30
ABSENT A iE;ﬁLfil}%<Lﬂ£
HO .0
TOTAL .30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES %{AA;%_
12 12 Mr David J. Moore : . {E&Q/LL Jg
13 12 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle zgg) / S
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Astien YES

19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David &. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henyy Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 My Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 0001
DATE: 2017/08/15

TIME: 22:22:05

MOTION: Possible Election of Highway Commissioner to a 2 year term: Patrick Gavinski 83.
1 County Highway Commissicner

PROPOSED: Meilster
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30 |
ApeENT . .o Excidsed )
NO ;0

TOTAL . 207 B

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynkoe YES
Z 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
z T Mr Tim Melister ) YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Clark J. Pettersen YES
& 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 13 Mr Richard M. Flint YES

1212 Mr David J. Moore fAE/sl,OCYW/ EHLU,Q’CQ_

12 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 M™Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eriec Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YE3
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Denna Stehling YES
3t 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHCO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




